
                                                                                                                                              
 

Blue Schedule 
 

DATE   Opponent     Time  Dismiss  
   

Thurs. Nov. 4 Blue @ Brookwood     6:00    ----- 

Sat. Nov. 6  Godby Middle School Pre-Season Classic  

   Blue vs Wakulla Christian    9:40 am   -----   

Blue vs Marianna     2:20    ----- 

Blue vs Florida High     4:40    ----- 

Mon. Nov. 8 Blue @ FSUS      6:15    ----- 

Tues. Nov. 9 Blue vs Holy Comforter - (Cartee Gym) 6:00      ----- 

Fri. Nov. 12 Blue vs Trinity Catholic    5:00    ----- 

Thurs. Nov. 18 Blue vs NFC      6:00    ----- 

Wed. Dec. 1 Blue vs The School of Arts & Sciences  4:30    ----- 

Mon. Dec. 6 Blue vs FSUS      5:30    ----- 

Tues. Dec. 7 Blue @ Community Christian School  5:00    ----- 

Thurs. Dec. 9 Blue @ NFC      6:00    ----- 

Sat. Dec. 11 Blue @ West Gadsden HS    5:00    ----- 

   vs Crossroad Academy 

Mon. Jan. 10 Blue @ Holy Comforter    6:00    ----- 

Tues. Jan. 11 Blue vs TLH School of Math & Science  5:00    ----- 

Fri. Jan. 14  Blue vs Community Christian School  4:30     ----- 

Tues. Jan. 18 Blue vs Brookwood     4:30    ----- 

 

Middle School Head Coach: Ryland Moore 

Email: rylandmoore21@gmail.com 
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